Description
Welded Copper
Tip Terminal
This document is the property of ARVI. Its total or partial reproduction without mentioning copyright, as well as any alteration of content or context, is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Figures/drawings are for illustrative purposes only.
More information: info@arvielectric.com or www.arvielectric.com
datasheet
A23_2 Date: 04/25
Approved by: Ana Barbosa 1
Welded tip terminal made of electrolytic copper with a
tinned finish to improve electrical contact.
7107001012  PM-10-12 22.0 12.0 8.0 4.3 4.5 6.9 2.4 1.1
7107001613  PM-16-13 26.0 13.0 10.0 5.5 5.9 8.4 2.6 1.2
7107002515  PM-25-15 33.5 15.0 13.5 6.8 7.0 9.5 2.6 1.2
7107003520  PM-35-20 40.5 20.0 16.0 8.0 8.7 11.8 3.2 1.5
7107005020  PM-50-20 45.0 20.0 19.0 9.5 9.8 13.6 3.8 1.8
7107007025  PM-70-25 55.0 25.0 24.0 11.0 11.6 15.8 4.2 2.0
7107009525  PM-95-25 55.0 25.0 24.0 12.5 13.7 18.9 5.2 2.5
7107012034  PM-120-34 62.0 34.0 26.0 14.3 15.1 21.3 6.2 3.0
CODE REFERENCE L
(mm)
L1
(mm)
B
(mm)
W
(mm)
Ød
(mm)
ØD
(mm)
H
(mm)
T
(mm)
1